©On-Bright Electronics                   Confidential                      Preliminary Datasheet
OB_DOC_DS_366304
- 1 -
OB3663
Dimmable Flyback PSR Controller
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The OB3663 is a high performance single stage
AC/DC fly-back controller for dimmable LED

SOP14 90
SSOP10 138
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OB3663CP SOP14, Pb free in Tube
OB3663CPA SOP14, Pb free in T&R
OB3663LP SSOP10, Pb free in Tube
OB3663LPA SSOP10, Pb free in T&R
Note1: All Devices are offered in Pb-free Package if not
otherwise noted.
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Value